South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 10:37:35 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4717 (Rat #0524, Act #0454 of 1996) General Bill, By Sharpe and Rice

A Bill to amend Section 44-96-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to standards used for granting permits to
persons to operate a solid waste management facility so as to allow the Department of Health and Environmental Control to
issue permits for short-term structural fills and to define terms.-amended title

03/07/96
03/07/96
04/11/96

04/17/96

04/18/96
04/18/96
04/18/96
04/24/96

04/24/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/29/96
04/29/96
05/16/96
05/21/96
05/21/96
05/30/96
06/13/96
06/19/96
06/26/96
06/26/96
06/26/96
07/12/96
07/12/96

House
House
House

House

House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-5

Objection by Rep. Sheheen, Kirsh, Hodges, Moody-Lawrence, Simrill, Sharpe, Witherspoon, R.
Smith, Seithel, Rice, Marchbanks, Tripp, L. Whipper, Hallman & Fulmer HJ-53

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simrill, Seithel, & L. Whipper HJ-37

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Hodges HJ-38

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Hallman HJ-39

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sheheen, Fulmer, Sharpe, Rice, R. Smith, Kirsh & Witherspoon
HJ-339

Amended HJ-340

Read second time HJ-340

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17

Polled favorable from Medical Affairs SJ-20

Read second time SJ-43

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-43

Read third time and enrolled SJ-91

Ratified R 524

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-88 Nays-0 HJ-12

Veto overridden Yeas-42 Nays-01 SJ-23

Effective date 06/26/96

Copies available

Act No. 454

Page 1 of 1



