South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 10:37:35 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4717 (Rat #0524, Act #0454 of 1996) General Bill, By Sharpe and Rice

A Bill to amend Section 44-96-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to standards used for granting permits to persons to operate a solid waste management facility so as to allow the Department of Health and Environmental Control to issue permits for short-term structural fills and to define terms.-amended title

03/07/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4
03/07/96	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
04/11/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
		Affairs HJ-5
04/17/96	House	Objection by Rep. Sheheen, Kirsh, Hodges, Moody-Lawrence, Simrill, Sharpe, Witherspoon, R.
		Smith, Seithel, Rice, Marchbanks, Tripp, L. Whipper, Hallman & Fulmer HJ-53
04/18/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simrill, Seithel, & L. Whipper HJ-37
04/18/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Hodges HJ-38
04/18/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Hallman HJ-39
04/24/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sheheen, Fulmer, Sharpe, Rice, R. Smith, Kirsh & Witherspoon
		HJ-339
04/24/96	House	Amended HJ-340
04/24/96	House	Read second time HJ-340
04/25/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
04/29/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
04/29/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-17
05/16/96	Senate	Polled favorable from Medical Affairs SJ-20
05/21/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-43
05/21/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-43
05/30/96	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-91
06/13/96		Ratified R 524
06/19/96		Vetoed by Governor
06/26/96	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-88 Nays-0 HJ-12
06/26/96	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-42 Nays-01 SJ-23
06/26/96		Effective date 06/26/96
07/12/96		Copies available
07/12/96		Act No. 454